NATIONAL Assessment Centre S	ervices.	et a James . A	MA420	000939		
	Jeb description		Date &Timo	Completed .	Done	by.
Ref NOA (PATYA) (2000) 14(N)	SAS e-filling				Ş.,	
Veh No SMM SS656	E-mall (Links an	n, AIC this)	1			1-
001 000 2010 1535	l-Motor Claim	Porm	MILLOT	1760 OC	1.03	0(120)
	I-Motor W/O	Withle: OD 2hrs,	TP 4hrs)		1259	U
OD TP Reporting Only	I-Photo Upload	led	1			•
1	Assessment/Sur					
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by	Fax/Hand to	Owner/Wksn			
Profurred Wkep / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (			Tol:	Fw	d	)
TP Particulars: Veh No:	1977 R.	, INC(	.)/Non-IN	C( ).		
Owner / Driver: (		7	Tcl:			
Policy No: ( ) Period	l: (	)	Cover Type:			
Confirmed by : (		Dates,	Th		)	
	e-Est Status (W		%; P: 21-79	%, P: 80-10	076]	
	rranty: YES (	)/NO(	)		11	
Excess: (5 ) Londing: \$1,000	( )/\$2,000 (		TEGERS IN	द्भार रहे	artice.	i Canadan m
( ) Walk-In Customar : Customers Informs	MINESPACED CON	Manual & Std	iculy NO refer	of repairor.	44.11.11	
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer C	And in case of the		` ·	.,,		
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( ); Invoice: Y		)( );To	wing Co: (			)
	SAMPLE VAN VALORIO	WARAKARAN (MA			ALL Mont	by · ·
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/Cour	rtesy Car ( )	200000000000000000000000000000000000000	W. HOPPINGS TO NAME.	4.19.4.18.1		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	( ·)					
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$3000		Į.		.,.		
Infury:	nzavoznak womani w		UNITARIA PER PER S		TO COLOR	Marie Sales
Dale Topic CASOMERS NO PROPERTY NAMED	Millian English	Y2500 XXXX 444 A	THIRWSWINNER	(19)XGBSEXSYBED	CAN-DALLY AL	
	<del></del>					
			•			
	·					
A Section of the sect			MANAGER ASSESSED.	250	AMAGEN	(Cabic(S)
NA200124		(Myoleon)	THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH		S SAME	A twellight
		DAILI Apeldent	(3100		-	
river/Owner:		TV Towing Pe	roatrh Burvey	11	10	
ontact No:		There are it well	rough Survey (Re sinst ING Only (	vef 10 Jan 200)	30	
		OTH : Re-lamen	llon		60	
arnaged Portion:		NI : Idea DA +	nal Services:			
2.61 1.11 66 1.61		OD*	Cer/Tpt Allower	M. W.	\$3	
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	•	Philip Hannie Co	entilination		10	
	图823	* NO; DV / Coll	Lat Theases Conty	Insticus	33	
al li	,	9) N17: Idea Mol	(Non INC) equino		30	MARKET E
(2/%		Involve dated		Per Charged Fee Charged	CHAMILY.	L

to prest to

## SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- B. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GtA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GtA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

THE DESIGNATION OF THE PARTY OF	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	03/01/2020 12:15
Date Of Accident	02/01/2020 15:35
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG UPPER THOMSON ROAD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
TO PERSONAL PROPERTY OF DESCRIPTION	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SMM5565G
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	PHUA SOON NGEE
NRIC No	SXXXX112J
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-96189433
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-91507735
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	HONDA
Model	SHUTTLE
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5110681854
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	ONG ZI HAO, MELVIN (WANG ZIHAO)
NRIC No	SXXXX249H
Date Of Birth	27/07/1986
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	18/03/2009
Driving Experience	10 YEARS AND 9 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-91507735
Fax Number	nt to 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
Contact Number	OTHERS-96189433
EMail Address	NOEMAIL

Address

BLK 333A ANCHORVALE LINK

#08-344

Postcode

541333

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

RELATIVE

Vehicle

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

NO 2

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

**DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** 

Vehicle Registration Number

**SLH1977R** 

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

2

### SKETCH PLAN

## IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material
  facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy hability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5 Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7 By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8 Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims.
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me:
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents[including their lawyers/law firms], which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time

Driver's Signature

(if priver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time

Reporting Centre 93

Name:

NRIC/FIN NO

3

SKETCH PLAN



Volice B. SLH 1977R

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

	4 6			A STATE OF THE STA	11		
				and time			
				stopped			
4 0	ato n	y stan	tionory	volicle	reon	podic	a.
		/-	- /				

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every espect.

X

Policyhoider's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Perso

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

tre Persone Agnature And

# ACCIDENT STATEMENT

LOCA	TION:	UPP.	Tropsed	fol		
3.	DETAILS OF	VEHICLE		ones.		
	a)VEHICLE		SMM 556:	56		
		CE COMPANY		VC		
	CIPOLICY N			54		
+0	direction t	YPE: (COMPRI	EMENSIVE / THI	PARTY /	THIRD PART	Y FIRE ATHEFT
	e)MAKE & !		Harden S.	wette	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	
	plusting or i	SON / COUPE			TOTORCYC	LE / OTHERS
	THIT END ON	SUN TOUGH	TANK TOOL	LAMBOLA L	HOTOSCY	CLE
19	G) VEHICLE	CATEGORY: (P	MINATE CON	imuncincy	WAFE	Q.441
	DISORPOSE	OF USING AT	ACCIDENT IN	INT INTELLIGING AN	ICE IVERINE	30
	I) ARE YOU	ČLAIMING UN ASE STATE (THI	DEK TOUF ON	UM INDUKAL	ACE LENGTO	7
10	IF NO, PLE	ASESTATE TIME	B PANT SU	and the same	110.0.0	*
4.	INSURED / F	Dhun J	ood Ne	8	WAAL	E / PEMALE
	DINRIC/FIN	The state of the s	511791		CONTACT:_	9618 94
	Distriction	to Jal	all Euro	100	419515	
	CIADDRESS	CO dec	CHET ENT	-		
	The same of the sa	****	WED ALSO BO	LICK HOLD	10	
		E TO 3.d IF DRI	IVER ALSO FO	DO I NOTO	las f To	
lo sk parkonger	DRIVER	mo Ti Hi	an melvi	ils	11451	B/ FEMALE)
including delver	alname:	rag Zi Ho	5877		CONTACT	9150 17
(015	HE [1323] HOLD BY		Ancholia	ale Lie	K # 0.	7-344
Comment of	CJADDRESS	322-0	515413	23)		
	*#ID 478 O	F BIRTH: 127	10711986	J(DD/MM	(YYYYY)	
	210001121	TION: INOGO	R/OUTDOO			
		man much Di	Ann IX	105/10	09	
4.	WAS DELV	ER AN EMPLY	OVER OF THE	INSURED'	S COMPAN	Y7 (YES YOU
3.90	TE NO DE	ATIONSHIP	OF THE DRIV	FR WITH I	NSURED:	VELATIVE
1000	ENTROP NOT	CONDITION	ICVEAD DA	NING / OTF	IERS	
ā,	PLEONEVILLE	REACE DRY	WET LOTHE	25		
795	WAS ANYB	ONY INTIMED	IVES INO			18 ca cv
9	a)REPORTE	D TO POUCE	IVES PNO			~ ~
100	IF YES FU	EASE STATE WI	HIGH POLICES	STATIONS		
12				119		
is of passenger	O VEHIC	TE NUMBER:	SLH 1971	1/E	MODEL	
		R'S NAME:				
neluding distress	el NRIC/	FIN/PASSPORT			CONTACT:	
(02)	THIRD PART					
SST-V.60 18		LE NUMBER:_	ille.		MODEL:	
res of bustandia	ce) DRIVE	R'S NAME:	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF			
Industry, drive		FIN/PASSFORT			CONTACT:	

emais = cassandra chua Quuto sprint com 59

Claim Handling

≠ulicytolgur Name

Contact No (Mollan)

Product Cure

Empl Address

NCS Presented

Dyor of Associates

Reporting Centre

Accident capation

00 Standard Excess

Total DD Excess Approachs

■ 951 Kegistered Information

Pulicyholder Halling Address

VIIID OD Events

" Benefits

**GDT Registered** 

Address 1

Address &

live he

GET Registration No. **Huddleton** History

- Bit Briver Info Diriver Barrie

Unional driver Name

Corract Soc (Matrix)

Address 1

Address #

Destavator

Regular Date of Driver Liverse

Broathalpser or Morel Test Reading?

Husbarden History Claim DO1 Bays

Cleim Type \*

Terail Address

Claim Description

Professor Workshop Surneit No. (Yes Feralliamon

Report Taken by

- Artest dec lutzar

Contact No.(Notifie)

Recess Type

- Accident Details Hopirt Date

Tutal Excess Applicable

Accident MT/1079360

STREETINGS

95119411

DATES/DESC

Tric Accident

18/03/2006

91557735

Attachment									
-									
olet No	MT/12/30MO	Clairy No.		993					
Dec. Recover	* Yes 10 No.	Virtual Detail		05/03/2028 12:41					
	Patri. *			Category *	Cardini	milal	(Agency	(3)	Osocrativan 4
house File No file chose	o .		Clear	Please Select	AU.	*	Normal		
luose File No Ne stores	8		Clear	Please Select	40		Normal .		
noose File. No file chose			Citer	Please Seiner	 MO.		Normal		
some File No file show	e		Clear	Please Select	wa		Hormal	•	
soce File. No file choose	n		Chiar	Presse Select	 40		Nirmal		
toppe File No file shoop	6		Clear	Please Scient	NS		Normal	•	
nnege Next			2.111.11.11	7747.112200	No. 11		1115/10/11		Sent Pelsage Up
Attachment List									

- Marian Company	1141						
Attachment	Uploaded 6y/Dyne	Gitegory	-7	Argress	Demorajnovi	Wag Sere?	Armin
150	NAC_BURD_HERAH_SERETS  NAT)OAN, ASSESSMENT CERTRE SERVICE S. (Burd Heran); on 13 Jan 2020 12 as	Photos		Accord	#hutox 2020-1-9	11/40	663
	NAC BURIT MEXAM BODG75( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (NURTH NEMAM)) on 112 Jan 2020 12:41	Motor		Starmat	Phobas 2020-1-3		nen.
556	NAC_BUETY_MERAH_BODSTE( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURTT MERAH)) on US Jan 2020 12/40	Photos		Normal	Montay 2930-1-3		ten

	Statisated BurDate	Folder Date	7.	to the first	0 02000	
* Video List						
4.03	NOC_BURIT_PERAH_BODEZH, N. S (BURIT MERK)	ATSONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 4[] 48 03 Jan 2020 12:40	SAS	Normal	545.2020-1-3	Eath
	NAC_BURTE_PERAM_BOOKNI; N B (BURTT MERA)	ATTOMAL ASSESSMENT CENTRO SERVICE HD IN 63 Jan 3020 121 HD	WEIG/ Driving Science	f (Newsork	MINE, Briving Example 2826-1-3	Safet.
11.74	NAC_BURTS_MEXAH_BOOK76; N. E-(BURLS MEXAH	ATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE BERVICE (1) on 02 Jan 2020 12:45	MRITY Driving License	Y Northell	NRIC Driving Learner 2020-1-8	Cata
	NAC BURIT PERAH BOOKEN N S-(BURIT MERA)	ATIONAL ADDRESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE (D) en 03 Jan 2020 12:43	Protos	Morroal	Photos 2520-1-3	Refo
重	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_BOOK76( N S (BURIT MERA)	ATIONAL ADMISSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 4[] on 03 lan 2020 12 AU	Phobys	Normal	#50tsx 2529-1-8	tals
1	5 BURTT MERAN	ATABRAL ABSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE (i) IN 0.9 Jan 2020 12:40	Photos	Normal	Photos 2020-1-6	Leta
ALC:	NAC BURST NERAH BOGGTER R	ATTORAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 101 NO 09 Jan 2020 12:40	Probee	hormal	Phone 2020-1-3	ESIL
1	HAG BURIT HERAM, MODERNE W.	ATJUNAL AUSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE FD en 03 Jan 2020 12:40	Photos	Normal	Proms 2020-1-3	Edit
43	NAC_BURIT_PERAH_BOOK?N: N \$ -BURIT MCNA	ATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE (1) on 05 Jan 2020, 12, 48	Photos.	Normal	Philos 3620-1-3	Bally
5	HAC BURIT MERAN BOOKING N S (BURIT MERA)	ATJONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE (1) on 03 Jan 2020, 12:40	Photos	Normal	Protest 2020-1-1	Rett
夏	S (BURST MERA)	ATMINAL ADSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE (1) In 09 Jun 2008 12:40	Photos	Romal	Previou 2020-1-3	Balt
/2020			Claim Handlin	g(accident reporting	Claim Task )	

eBaoTech										Gener	alClaim.
Helle, NAC_BURTT_ME	RAH_800676							(+)	Тимре Саприаде	* Change Fessword	4 Log Out
Hy Dunktop	Policy	Query									
Bolley of Lone.	Policy No.					Dies of Ac	anderel .	02/0	(2020 12:14		
		(For Motor)	SWHSSESG			Certificate	humber.				
					1	Seanth					
	Select	Policy No. ElineEleSe	Certificate Number	Rukcyholder Neme PHIJE SCON NGEE	Policyhatter NRSC STISWIESS	Product GPC	Down Type (Mys TLASSIC	Vehicle No. Skin5565G	Thiursel Disject SMMS565G	Continuence Date 64/07/2015	Expry Date 63/67/2625
					Li C	Continue					



## Certificate of Insurance

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960. ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate Number: 5110681854

Cover : drivo CLASSIC

1. Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

: To Be Advised

Chassis Number

: GK82002217

2. Name of Policyholder

: PHUA SOON NGEE

3. Effective Date of Insurance

: 04 Jul 2019

4. Expiry Date of Insurance

: 03 Jul 2020

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive#

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to Use#

(a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's business or profession.

#### This Policy does not cover

(a) Use for hire or reward.

(b) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.

(c) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.

(d) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

# Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

EXCESS (SECTION 1) : \$\$600 EXCESS (SECTION 2) : N/A WINDSCREEN EXCESS : \$\$100 ADDITIONAL EXCESS : N/A UNNAMED DRIVER EXCESS : PLEASE REFER OVERLEAF

REPAIR AT OWNER'S PREFERRED WORKSHOP : NO INSURE WITH COF : YES NCD PROTECTION : NO TRANSPORT ALLOWANCE : NO

EXCESS WAIVER

: NO : PHUA SOON NGEE

PRIMARY DRIVER NAMED DRIVER (1)

: ONG ZI HAO MELVIN (WANG ZIHAO)

NAMED DRIVER (2)

: N/A

HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY

: N/A

SUM INSURED

: MARKET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

: VINCAR PTE LTD (00000614250)

Date of Issue

: 03 Jul 2019 08:31 hrs

For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Countersigned By:

Authorised Officer

Chief Executive



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE 6 Raffles Quay #18-00 Singapore 048580
Tel (65) 6224 0010 Fax (65) 6224 0030
Operating Hours: Monday to Friday, 09:00 = 17:00
UEN: S665S00200 / GST Reg. No.: M400017735

IMPORTANT NOTE: Please submit the completed Addendum form to the <u>same</u> Authorised Reporting Centre with whom you submitted the Original Report.

	ADDENDUM
A)	PARTICULARS OF PERSON MAKING THEAMENDMENTS:
	Original Report No: MAY2000939 Vehicle Registration No: SMM 5565 G
	Name (as shown in NRIC): WW ZI THO MAWIN NRIC/EIN/ROSSON AND SOLUTION OF 2120/CI
	(*Vehicle Driver / Vehicle Owner) (*) Please delete as appropriate
	Address :
	Contact (Tel) :Singapore(
	Emall Address :
	Date of Accident : 07/6(12020
U	Place of Accident : Money Will Work Rom
	Insurance Company: MWC
	ADDITIONALINFORMATION / AMENDMENTS:
1	have made a report on the above mentioned accident and would like to include additional information or make the following amendments:
	ACCIDED Locas S. Cobula de maria de se
1	accioned and more phones by abbut thousand kown
- 53	
12	
1	
1	
-	
+	
	Dear 1
Po	olicyholder / Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Porting Centre P
0	rame:
	NRIC/FINNO.: BOSOL WO 100

Date: